
JIMINY PEAK OPEN GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Sunday  3/ 8/2026 Start Time 11:00 / 12:30

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

RUN 2

Bib Name Club Class   Run 1 Bib Name Club Class Run 1

201 Lavallee, Jeffrey BE U14 58.24 165 Sweeney, Thomas TRRT U18 1:01.07

154 Gonzalez, Wyatt SB U16 58.14 175 Goggin, Miles MMARTU16 1:01.22

161 Godinger, Jonah CR U16 57.67 200 Chang, Yong Jin IMS U14 1:01.67

191 Tassani, Daniel CR U16 57.42 178 Syp, Mickey BOC U16 1:01.69

144 Saint-Amand, Henry CR U16 57.14 169 Farkas, Sebastian CR U16 1:01.70

139 Xia, Alexander CR U16 57.11 149 Alex, Miller SMS U16 1:01.80

160 Thym, Tristan JPRT U16 55.96 189 Savov, Adrian CR U14 1:02.22

148 Kelley, Soren VAMS U16 55.79 195 Gandhi-Zadeh, Anoush MS U14 1:02.65

146 Scully, Carter MS U18 55.67 177 Durfee, Gavin JPRT U16 1:03.16

142 Arena, Blake JPRT U16 54.98 168 Slavin, Callan WMRT U16 1:03.29

147 Ryan, Kashton BE U16 54.70 197 Dann, Conner MS U14 1:03.82

212 Cheney, Whitlow SMS U16 54.55 196 Popernik, Alexander CR U14 1:04.84

141 Mooney, Jack TRRT U18 54.40 180 Ferris, Franklin JPRT U16 1:05.56

125 Schaer, Zachary CR U18 53.53 199 Schofield, Aaron JPRT U14 1:06.61

158 Wright, Jackson CR U16 53.13 188 Ginns, Spencer MMARTU14 1:06.99

131 Goodman, Campbell SMS U16 53.12 185 Tomlinson, Forrest CR U14 1:07.78

112 Wright, Hunter JPRT U16 52.79 187 Binnall, Jack SB U14 1:08.11

140 Sebestyen, Kai CR U16 52.76 184 Silverberg, Ross SB U14 1:08.46

114 Peabody, Brodzeller JPRT U18 52.26 203 Gnip, Vilem TRRT U16 1:08.51

117 Musiak, Jacob BE U16 52.17 209 Roe, Bryan TRRT U16 1:09.19

129 Gnazzo, Luca NMH U16 52.00 183 Hernandez, Landon TRRT U14 1:09.28

120 Newman, Oliver NMH U18 51.63 181 Connors, Thomas JPRT U18 1:10.18

116 Miller, Andrew JPRT U18 51.12 204 Hartnett, John CR U14 1:11.64

122 Van Arsdale, Maxwell SMS U16 50.62 210 Abelon, Sammy SB U14 1:12.27

211 Cheney, Brooker SMS U16 50.49 202 Takayasu, Will SB U14 1:13.46

115 Hayashi, Martin SMS U16 49.83 208 Lewis, Matthew SB U14 1:14.31

111 Luxton, Jack Williams CollegeU21 48.76

113 Benyik, Chas WC U21 48.14

123 Burns, Caden WC U21 48.12

215 Baron, Simon WC U21 47.50

162 Morris, Lochlan JPRT U16 58.65

155 Vanduser, Brandon JPRT U16 58.80

194 Schaer, Ryan CR U14 58.87

193 Triggs, Gunnar BE U14 58.88

173 Reim, Shepard CR U16 58.96

206 Chandler, Christian BE U14 59.13

166 Vanduser, Nicholas JPRT U18 59.87

207 Heiss, Sebastian CR U14 1:00.19

172 Engelhardt, Hayden WMRT U18 1:00.53

150 Colacino, James CR U16 1:00.53

190 Molloy, Flynn CR U14 1:01.04
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